PIAZZA ITALIANA

BAR LIST

Member of @ Resto-Rators

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please
speak to a member of our team before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. As we handle all
allergens in our kitchens, we unfortunately cannot guarantee to be trace free. A discretionary 15% service charge will be
added to your final bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
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BAR SNACK MENU

Triple Cooked chips, parmesan, 9
truffle oil, truffle aioli

Sliced Bresaola, with lemon olive oil 10
and shaved parmesan

Sliced salami with black truffle 9
Focaccia with whipped Nduja butter 10
Deep fried calamari, breadcrumbed crispy 9

squid ring, house spice mix, tartare sauce

Baked oyster “Rockefeller”spinach, parsley 4.50 each
and garlic butter, parmesan, breadcrumbs



COCKTAILS

BROWN BUTTER OLD FASHIONED

Indulge in the exquisite harmony of our Butter Bourbon Delight. With brown
butter-infused bourbon, demerara syrup for sweetness, and a touch of cacao
liqueur for depth, this cocktail is a brief escape into decadence. Served
elegantly, it's a perfect blend of robust and sweet flavors, creating a delightful
experience sip after sip.

brown butter woodford | demerara syrup | cacao brown | chocolat bitter

BANKIN MANHATTAN

Delight in the rich fusion of Woodford bourbon, Campari, sweet vermouth, a
hint of cognac. A touch of grapefruit bitters adds a subtle complexity to this
sophisticated blend. Enjoy each sip as it unveils a tapestry of flavors, creating
a moment of indulgence and refinement.

woodford | campari | sweet vermuth | cognac

THE BEAUTY’S FAVORITE

An enticing blend of tequila, St-Germain elderflower cordial, lime juice, and
a splash of lively grapefruit soda. Served over ice, this spirited concoction
marries floral elegance with citrus zest, creating a refreshing and invigorating
experience for your palate.

tequila | st. germain | top grapefruit soda
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DRUNKEN CHERRY

Embark on a flavor journey with our enticing blend of Piazza Italiana Gin,
Campari, and wild berries liqueur, crowned with a splash of soda. Served
over ice, this spirited concoction unveils a burst of berry goodness, creating a
truly invigorating and authentic experience.

gin | campari | wild berries

PRISON VISIT

Savor the harmonious blend of Aperol, Italian bitter, and the bright zing of
lemon and orange juices. This citrus-infused libation is a blissful symphony of
Italian flavors, offering a refreshing and uplifting experience with every sip.

aperol | bitter del ciclista | orange juice

LOBSTER IN SORRENTO

Savor the vibrant fusion of Piazza Italiana Gin, Limoncello, and freshly squeezed
lemon juice. Garnished with a sprinkle of lemon zest powder, this cocktail is
a citrus-infused delight that captures the essence of the Mediterranean sun.
Refreshing and zesty, it's a perfect sip of summer sophistication.

gin | limoncello | lemon

TRIP IN BOLLYWOOD

Immerse yourself in a vibrant concoction where spiced rum meets the zing of
lemon, intertwined with the luscious sweetness of strawberry syrupandatouch
of cranberry nectar. This lively blend creates a refreshing symphony of flavors,
delivering a delightful citrus-infused breeze with each sip.

spiced rum | strawberry syrup | cranberry juice

WILLY WONKA

Immerse yourself in a fusion of dark rum with a subtle hint of tequila,
complemented by the silky embrace of cacao blanc liqueur. A finishing touch
of chocolate bitters weaves through, crafting a symphony of decadent and
intricate flavors that linger on the palate.

dark rum | cacao blanc | tequila | chocolat bitter
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BELLINI

The Bellini was invented sometime between 1934 and 14
1948 by Giuseppe Cipriani, founder of Harry's Bar in
Venice, Italy. He named the drink the Bellini because its
unique pink color reminded him of the toga of a saintin a
painting by 15th-century Venetian artist Giovanni Bellini.

Piazza ltaliana is offering choices of Peach, Strawberry,
Passion fruit.

NON - ALCOHOLICS

NON-ALCOHOLIC NEGRONI 12
Tanquery 0% Ibv | Lyre's Italian Spritz | Amarico Aperitivo | Orange bitter

GINGERFIZZ 12

Non alcoholic version of Spritz. Homemade ginger syrup | Martini Floreale |
lemon juice | soda water

BELLINI DI PIAZZA 9

Piazza Italiana is offering choices of Peach, Strawberry, Passion fruit mixed with
unique homemade sparkling tea

COSMO ZERO 11

Lyre's White Cane Spirit | Lyre's Orange Sec | Lime | cranberry juice

NON ALCOHOLIC ESPRESSO MARTINI 11

Lyre's coffee liqueur | Lyre's White Cane Spirit | Caramel syrup | coffee



BEER & CIDER

BEER SELECTION

Alcohol
NOAM Germany Lager 5.2%
DRAFT BEER £/Half Pint
Menabrea La Bionda Italy Lager 4.3% 6.00

Little Victories UK

Session IPA 4.3% 6.00

£/34cl

8

£/Pint
9.50
9.50



CIDER

Alcohol
Sassy Cider Brut Linimitable / France Apple Cider 5.2%
Sassy Cider Poire / France Pear Cider 2.5%

£/33l

8.50

8.50

— NON ALCOHOLIC BEER —

Alcohol

Lucky Saint / UK Unfilterd Lager 0.5%

£/33l

7.50

—— GLUTEN FREE BEER —+—

Alcohol

Peroni Nastro Azzurro / Italy Lager 5.0%

£/33cl

7
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SPIRITS

Piazza Italiana Gin

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Tanqueray 10

Gil Authentic Dry Torbato Italiano
Malfy Gin Rosa

Tanqueray Zero Alcohol

GIN

Country
England
Scotland
Germany
England
Italy

Italy

England

Alcohol

40%

41.8%

41.8%

41.8%

43%

41%

0%

£/50ml

14

12.50

17.50

12.50

19

11

10



Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold Line

Belvedere

Grey Goose

El Rayo

Clase Azul Plata
Don Julio 1942
Patrén Reposado
Patrén Anejo

Patrén Platinum

VODKA

TEQUILA

Country Alcohol £/50ml
Russia 40% 17
Russia 40% 43
Poland 40% 12.50
France 40% 15
Country Alcohol £/50ml
Mexico 40% 12
Mexico 40% 34
Mexico 38% 68
Mexico 40% 15.50
Mexico 40% 19
Mexico 40% 95



Pensador

Casamigos

Appleton Estate 12yrs Rare Blend
Appleton Estate 8 Yrs Reserve
Appleton Estate 21yrs

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

El Dorado 15yrs

El Dorado 21yrs

JBally Ambré

Zacapa Centenario Solera 23

Zacapa Centenario XO

MEZCAL

RUM

Country Alcohol £/50ml

Mexico 47.5% 15

Mexico 40% 21.50
Country Alcohol £/50ml
Jamaica 43% 14
Jamaica 43% 12
Jamaica 43% 48
Cuba 37.5% 10
Venezuela 43% 13
Guyana 43% 22
Guyana 43% 39
Martinique 40% 15.50
Guatemala 40% 22
Guatemala 40% 38



—SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY —

Bowmore 12yrs

Bowmore 25yrs

Caol lla 12yrs

Caol lla 18yrs

Caol lla 25yrs

Glen Scotia 18yrs

Glenfiddich 12yrs

Glenfiddich 21yrs Winter Storm Batch Two
Glengoyne 18yrs

Glenkinchie 2005 Distillers Edition
Glenlivet 18yrs

Highland Park 18yrs

Laphroaig 10yrs

Laphroaig 25yrs Bot.2017
Macallan 12yrs Sherry Oak
Macallan Reflexion

Mortlach 20yrs Cowie’s Blue Seal

Country

Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay
Campbeltown
Speyside
Speyside

S Highland
Lowland
Speyside
Orkney Island
Islay

Islay
Speyside
Speyside

Speyside

Alcohol

40%

43%

43%

43%

43%

46%

40%

40%

43%

43%

43%

43%

40%

40%

40%

43%

43.4%

£/50ml

13

130

15

30

95

28

14

64

49

21.50

30

34

14

130

19

280

67



SINGLE MALT

SCOTCH WHISKY

Country Alcohol £/50ml

Talisker 10 Yrs Isle of skye 45.8% 15
Oban 14yrs Western Island 43% 23.50
— BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY —
Country Alcohol  £/50ml

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yrs Blended 40% 11

IRISH WHISKEY

Country Alcohol  £/50ml

Egan’s Single Malt Whiskey 10yrs Single Malt 40% 27.50
Jameson Blended 40% 10
Midleton Very Rare Blended 40% 81



JAPANESE WHISKY

Country Alcohol
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt Hokkaido 45%
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt Hokkaido 45%
Suntory Hibiki Harmony Blended 43%
Suntory Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve Yamanashi 40%

AMERICAN BOURBON
& RYE WHISKEY

Country Alcohol
Wild Turkey Rye Rye 40.5%
Pike Creek 21yrs Speyside Cask Blended Canadian 45%
Woodford Reserve Distiller's Select Kentucky Bourbon  43.2%

£/50ml

24

24

24

21

£/50ml

12

33

12

— REST OF THE WORLD ———

Country Alcohol

Paul John Classic Select Cask Indian Whisky 55.2%

£/50ml

31.50



WHISKY FLIGHTS

£/50ml
Traveler: (20ml each) Talisker 10yrs, Suntory Hakushu Distiller's Reserve, 27.50
Paul John Classic Select Cask
Premium: (20ml each) Caol lla 18yrs, Glenfiddich 21yrs Winter Storm 64
Batch Two, Mortlach 20yrs Cowie’s Blue Seal
Luxury: (20ml each) Caol lla 25yrs, Bowmore 25yrs, Laphroaig 25yrs 142
Bottled 2017

COGNAC

VS /VSOP Alcohol £/50ml
Courvoisier VSOP 40% 17
X0
Frapin Chateau de Fontpinot XO 40% 47
Tesseron Lot 53 XO Perfection 40% 74
HORS D'AGE / RARE
A de Fussigny 1988 43% 114
Delamain Tres Venerable Grande Champagne 43% 120
Hennessy Paradis Rare 40% 300



CALVADOS

Chateau du Breuil 20yrs Reserve. des Seigneurs XO

Didier Lemorton 25yo Domfrontais

Lemorton 1972

Baron de Sigognac 10yrs

Baron de Sigognac 25yrs Decanter
Baron de Sigognac 50yrs Decanter
Clos Martin 1989 Folle Blanche
Darroze Les Grands Assemblages 30yrs
Domaine de Jaurrey 1979 Laberdolive

Domaine de Jaurrey 1942 Laberdolive

Seven tails XO

BRANDY

ARMAGNAC

Alcohol

41%

40%

40%

£/50ml

35

40

140

Alcohol

40%

40%

40%

40%

43%

40%

43%

£/50ml

14.50

39

115

24

37

76

340

Country

France

Alcohol

41.8%

£/50ml

14



PISCO

Country Alcohol £/50ml
La Diablata Pisco Acholado Peru 40% 12
El Gobernador Pisco Chile 40% 10

GRAPPA

Region Alcohol £/50ml
'Magia' 2009, Berta Piemonte 45% 49
Grappa di Chardonnay, Bepi Tosolini Friuli 40% 15
Grappa di Merlot, Bepi Tosolini Friuli 40% 15
Grappa di Moscato, Bepi Tosolini Friuli 40% 15
'Smoked' Bepi Tosolini Friuli 40% 22
'‘Barrique Oloroso Sherry Cask' Bepi Tosolini Friuli 40% 39
Grappa di Pinot Nero, Pojer e Sandri Trento 48% 15
Grappa di Traminer, Pojer e Sandri Trento 48% 15

GRAPPA FLIGHTS

£/50ml
Grappa flights Classic: (20ml each) Magia 2009 Berta, “Pinot 27
Nero” Pojer e Sandri, “Traminer” Pojer e Sandri
Aged: (20ml each) Magia 2009 Berta, “Smoked” Bepi Tosolini, 32

“Oloroso Sherry Cask” Bepi Tosolini



LIQUEURS

DIGESTIVES & LIQUEURS

Alcohol  £/50ml

Montenegro 23% 10
Fernet Branca 39% 10
Averna 29% 10
Amaretto Disaronno Originale 30% 10
Frangelico 20% 10
Caffe Borghetti 25% 10
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto 20% 11
Casoni Limoncello 26% 10

Sambuca, Bepi Tosolini 38% 12



SOFT DRINKS

—NON ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS ——

Seedlip Grove 42

Tanqueray 0.0

Lyre’s Italian Spritz

Alcohol  £/50ml

Citrus-blend of three types of orange and 0% 8
spice distillates

This gorgeous alcohol-free spirit is created 0% 10
by distilling the same botanicals used in
Tanqueray London Dry Gin

This unique aperitif has been impossibly 0% 10
crafted to capture the essence of a vibrant

orange ltalian bitter spritz style with flavours

that are distinct and contemporary.

We suggest to mix the products listed with Franklin & sons mixers included in the selling
price. Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Soda Water.



— NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Alcohol £/330ml

Lucky Saint Unfilterd Lager 0.5% 7.50

SPARKLING TEA

Alcohol £/125ml

Sparkling Tea Gron Green Tea, Lemongrass, White Tea 5% 9

SODAS

£/200m|

Franklin & Sons 3.50
Tonic/ Light Tonic / Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Lemonade / Soda Water

Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola / Cola Zero 3.50

£/750ml

SURGIVA Trentino, Italy Still / Sparkling 5.90

Surgiva is the official water of the Italian National Sommelier Association: thanks to its extremely
low fixed residue, Surgiva does not alter the taste of the wines that it accompanies during tasting
sessions. Furthermore, it adds the perfect final touch to the table’s taste triangle composed by food,
wine, and water. Surgiva is part of the Lunelli Group, named after the family that in 1952 took over
the reins of Ferrari Winery from the hands of its founder, Giulio Ferrari.

Since 1980s, the Lunelli family has integrated its Trentodoc wines with other brands that share its
values: a tireless search for quality and a bond with the territory. Examples are Trentino’s long-
standing distillery, Segnana, the wines produced by the Tenute Lunelli in Trentino, Tuscany, and
Umbria, and Bisol, a brand with a long-standing tradition in the production of Prosecco Superiore..
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HOT DRINKS

— COFFEES ——

Americano Black
Americano White
Latte

Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato

Flat White
Cappuccino

Ice coffee

Irish Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Corretto con Sambuca
Corretto con Amaretto

Corretto con Grappa

3.50

4

5.50

3.50

5.50

5.50

14

4.50

9.50

8.50

11.00



FUJI-YAMA

CEYLAN

DARJEELING
HIMALAYA

ROUGE METIS

MILKY BLUE

CHAMOMILLA

MENTHA
PIPERITA

VERBENA
CITRODORA

TEAS

A green tea grown on the slopes of Mount
Fuji, it yields an intense and subtle aroma.
Rich invitamin C, low in theine, it is a
stimulating tea appropriate for meals and
enjoyable any time of day.

A Ceylon tea of outstanding quality
plucked at the best time of year. Its long
and delicate leaves yield a sustained yet
delicate, mild taste.

“The king of Indian black teas” This
summer tea is noted for its noble bouquet
and a brisk, roundtaste with a remarkable
sweet note of ripe fruit.

“Red Rooibos"A fruity and flowery tea
recalling memories of a fragrant garden.
100% theine-free, it can be taken any time
of day, with or without milk.

Seductive Blue Tea with a rich milky
flavour. Delicate notes of candied chestnut
and creme patissiere charm the palate,
caressed by the cup’s milky, supple texture.
An ode to eternal pleasures.

A marvellous chamomile yields a smooth
liquor, exhaling pleasant long-lasting
aromas enhanced by a lovely hint of white
magnolia flower.

This exceptional mint imparts a unique
liquor, unveiling a delicate lacework of
cool, peppery reflections while remaining
remarkably mellow.

Anincredibleverbenayieldsatranscendent
gold liquor with a velvety texture and a
dizzying rush of candied citron.

Green Tea

Orange
Pekoe
Black Tea

Black Tea

Roiboos Tea

Blue Tea

Wild tea
Chamomile

Peppermint

Vervain



PIAZZA ITALIANA

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements,
please speak to a member of our team before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. As we
handle all allergens in our kitchens, we unfortunately cannot guarantee to be trace free. A discretionary 15% service
charge will be added to your final bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



