

# **BAR LIST**

Member of ( ) Resto-Rātors

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our team before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. As we handle all allergens in our kitchens, we unfortunately cannot guarantee to be trace free. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

# BAR SNACK MENU

Triple Cooked chips, parmesan, truffle oil, truffle aioli	9
Sliced Bresaola, with lemon olive oil and shaved parmesan	10
Sliced salami with black truffle	9
Focaccia with whipped Nduja butter	10
Deep fried calamari, breadcrumbed crispy squid ring, house spice mix, tartare sauce	9
Baked oyster "Rockefeller"spinach, parsley and garlic butter, parmesan, breadcrumbs	4.50 each



# COCKTAILS

#### **BROWN BUTTER OLD FASHIONED**

Indulge in the exquisite harmony of our Butter Bourbon Delight. With brown butter-infused bourbon, demerara syrup for sweetness, and a touch of cacao liqueur for depth, this cocktail is a brief escape into decadence. Served elegantly, it's a perfect blend of robust and sweet flavors, creating a delightful experience sip after sip.

brown butter woodford | demerara syrup | cacao brown | chocolat bitter

#### **BANK IN MANHATTAN**

Delight in the rich fusion of Woodford bourbon, Campari, sweet vermouth, a hint of cognac. A touch of grapefruit bitters adds a subtle complexity to this sophisticated blend. Enjoy each sip as it unveils a tapestry of flavors, creating a moment of indulgence and refinement.

woodford | campari | sweet vermuth | cognac

#### THE BEAUTY'S FAVORITE

An enticing blend of tequila, St-Germain elderflower cordial, lime juice, and a splash of lively grapefruit soda. Served over ice, this spirited concoction marries floral elegance with citrus zest, creating a refreshing and invigorating experience for your palate.

tequila | st. germain | top grapefruit soda

16

#### 16

#### 16

#### DRUNKEN CHERRY

Embark on a flavor journey with our enticing blend of Piazza Italiana Gin, Campari, and wild berries liqueur, crowned with a splash of soda. Served over ice, this spirited concoction unveils a burst of berry goodness, creating a truly invigorating and authentic experience.

gin | campari | wild berries

#### **PRISON VISIT**

Savor the harmonious blend of Aperol, Italian bitter, and the bright zing of lemon and orange juices. This citrus-infused libation is a blissful symphony of Italian flavors, offering a refreshing and uplifting experience with every sip.

aperol | bitter del ciclista | orange juice

#### LOBSTER IN SORRENTO

Savor the vibrant fusion of Piazza Italiana Gin, Limoncello, and freshly squeezed lemon juice. Garnished with a sprinkle of lemon zest powder, this cocktail is a citrus-infused delight that captures the essence of the Mediterranean sun. Refreshing and zesty, it's a perfect sip of summer sophistication.

gin | limoncello | lemon

#### TRIP IN BOLLYWOOD

Immerse yourself in a vibrant concoction where spiced rum meets the zing of lemon, intertwined with the luscious sweetness of strawberry syrup and a touch of cranberry nectar. This lively blend creates a refreshing symphony of flavors, delivering a delightful citrus-infused breeze with each sip.

spiced rum | strawberry syrup | cranberry juice

#### WILLY WONKA

Immerse yourself in a fusion of dark rum with a subtle hint of tequila, complemented by the silky embrace of cacao blanc liqueur. A finishing touch of chocolate bitters weaves through, crafting a symphony of decadent and intricate flavors that linger on the palate.

dark rum | cacao blanc | tequila | chocolat bitter

16

#### 15

#### 16

## Ţ

#### 16

# $\square$

#### 16

#### $\subseteq$

# The Bellini was invented sometime between 1934 and 14 14 1948 by Giuseppe Cipriani, founder of Harry's Bar in Venice, Italy. He named the drink the Bellini because its unique pink color reminded him of the toga of a saint in a painting by 15th-century Venetian artist Giovanni Bellini. 14 Piazza Italiana is offering choices of Peach, Strawberry, Passion fruit. 14

## NON - ALCOHOLICS

NON-ALCOHOLIC NEGRONI	12
Tanquery 0% lbv   Lyre's Italian Spritz   Amarico Aperitivo   Orange bitter	
GINGER FIZZ	12
Non alcoholic version of Spritz. Homemade ginger syrup   Martini Floreale   lemon juice   soda water	
BELLINI DI PIAZZA	9
Piazza Italiana is offering choices of Peach, Strawberry, Passion fruit mixed with unique homemade sparkling tea	
COSMO ZERO	11
Lyre's White Cane Spirit   Lyre's Orange Sec   Lime   cranberry juice	
NON ALCOHOLIC ESPRESSO MARTINI	11
Lyre's coffee liqueur   Lyre's White Cane Spirit   Caramel syrup   coffee	



# BEER & CIDER

## BEER SELECTION -

\_

		Alcohol		£/34cl
NOAM Germany	Lager	5.2%		8
DRAFT BEER			£/Half Pint	£/Pint
Menabrea La Bionda Italy	Lager	4.3%	6.00	9.50
Little Victories UK	Session IPA	4.3%	6.00	9.50

CIDER			
		Alcohol	£/33cl
Sassy Cider Brut L'inimitable / France	Apple Cider	5.2%	8.50
Sassy Cider Poire / France	Pear Cider	2.5%	8.50

## — NON ALCOHOLIC BEER —

		Alcohol	£/33cl
Lucky Saint / UK	Unfilterd Lager	0.5%	7.50

## GLUTEN FREE BEER ———

		Alcohol	£/33cl
Peroni Nastro Azzurro / Italy	Lager	5.0%	7

\_\_\_\_



# SPIRITS

#### GIN

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Piazza Italiana Gin	England	40%	14
Hendrick's	Scotland	41.8%	12.50
Monkey 47	Germany	41.8%	17.50
Tanqueray 10	England	41.8%	12.50
Gil Authentic Dry Torbato Italiano	Italy	43%	19
Malfy Gin Rosa	Italy	41%	11
Tanqueray Zero Alcohol	England	0%	10

## —— VODKA ———

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Beluga Noble	Russia	40%	17
Beluga Gold Line	Russia	40%	43
Belvedere	Poland	40%	12.50
Grey Goose	France	40%	15

## TEQUILA

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
El Rayo	Mexico	40%	12
Clase Azul Plata	Mexico	40%	34
Don Julio 1942	Mexico	38%	68
Patrón Reposado	Mexico	40%	15.50
Patrón Anejo	Mexico	40%	19
Patrón Platinum	Mexico	40%	95

#### MEZCAL

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Pensador	Mexico	47.5%	15
Casamigos	Mexico	40%	21.50

RUM

Country Alcohol £/50ml Appleton Estate 12yrs Rare Blend 14 Jamaica 43% Appleton Estate 8 Yrs Reserve Jamaica 43% 12 Appleton Estate 21yrs 48 Jamaica 43% Bacardi Carta Blanca Cuba 10 37.5% Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela 13 43% El Dorado 15yrs Guyana 22 43% El Dorado 21yrs Guyana 39 43% J Bally Ambré 15.50 Martinique 40% Zacapa Centenario Solera 23 22 Guatemala 40% Zacapa Centenario XO Guatemala 38 40%

## -SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY-

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Bowmore 12yrs	Islay	40%	13
Bowmore 25yrs	Islay	43%	130
Caol Ila 12yrs	Islay	43%	15
Caol Ila 18yrs	Islay	43%	30
Caol Ila 25yrs	Islay	43%	95
Glen Scotia 18yrs	Campbeltown	46%	28
Glenfiddich 12yrs	Speyside	40%	14
Glenfiddich 21 yrs Winter Storm Batch Two	Speyside	40%	64
Glengoyne 18yrs	S Highland	43%	49
Glenkinchie 2005 Distillers Edition	Lowland	43%	21.50
Glenlivet 18yrs	Speyside	43%	30
Highland Park 18yrs	Orkney Island	43%	34
Laphroaig 10yrs	Islay	40%	14
Laphroaig 25yrs Bot.2017	Islay	40%	130
Macallan 12yrs Sherry Oak	Speyside	40%	19
Macallan Reflexion	Speyside	43%	280
Mortlach 20yrs Cowie's Blue Seal	Speyside	43.4%	67

#### SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Talisker 10 Yrs	Isle of skye	45.8%	15
Oban 14yrs	Western Island	43%	23.50

## — BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY —

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yrs	Blended	40%	11

#### — IRISH WHISKEY —

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Egan's Single Malt Whiskey 10yrs	Single Malt	40%	27.50
Jameson	Blended	40%	10
Midleton Very Rare	Blended	40%	81

## — JAPANESE WHISKY —

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt	Hokkaido	45%	24
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt	Hokkaido	45%	24
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	Blended	43%	24
Suntory Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	Yamanashi	40%	21

#### AMERICAN BOURBON \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ & RYE WHISKEY \_\_\_\_\_\_

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Wild Turkey Rye	Rye	40.5%	12
Pike Creek 21 yrs Speyside Cask	Blended Canadian	45%	33
Woodford Reserve Distiller's Select	Kentucky Bourbon	43.2%	12

#### --- REST OF THE WORLD --

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Paul John Classic Select Cask	Indian Whisky	55.2%	31.50

## WHISKY FLIGHTS

£/50ml

Traveler: (20ml each) Talisker 10yrs, Suntory Hakushu Distiller's Reserve, Paul John Classic Select Cask	27.50
Premium: (20ml each) Caol Ila 18yrs, Glenfiddich 21yrs Winter Storm Batch Two, Mortlach 20yrs Cowie's Blue Seal	64
Luxury: (20ml each) Caol Ila 25yrs, Bowmore 25yrs, Laphroaig 25yrs Bottled 2017	142

——————————————————————————————————————		
VS / VSOP	Alcohol	£/50ml
Courvoisier VSOP	40%	17
ХО		
Frapin Chateau de Fontpinot XO	40%	47
Tesseron Lot 53 XO Perfection	40%	74
HORS D'AGE / RARE		
A de Fussigny 1988	43%	114
Delamain Très Venerable Grande Champagne	43%	120
Hennessy Paradis Rare	40%	300

## 

	Alcohol	£/50ml
Chateau du Breuil 20yrs Reserve. des Seigneurs XO	41%	35
Didier Lemorton 25yo Domfrontais	40%	40
Lemorton 1972	40%	140

#### \_\_\_\_\_ A R M A G N A C \_\_\_\_\_

	Alcohol	£/50ml
Baron de Sigognac 10yrs	40%	14.50
Baron de Sigognac 25yrs Decanter	40%	39
Baron de Sigognac 50yrs Decanter	40%	115
Clos Martin 1989 Folle Blanche	40%	24
Darroze Les Grands Assemblages 30yrs	43%	37
Domaine de Jaurrey 1979 Laberdolive	40%	76
Domaine de Jaurrey 1942 Laberdolive	43%	340

## BRANDY

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
Seven tails XO	France	41.8%	14

	Country	Alcohol	£/50ml
La Diablata Pisco Acholado	Peru	40%	12
El Gobernador Pisco	Chile	40%	10

PISCO

GR	Α	Ρ	PA	
----	---	---	----	--

	Region	Alcohol	£/50ml
'Magia' 2009, Berta	Piemonte	45%	49
Grappa di Chardonnay, Bepi Tosolini	Friuli	40%	15
Grappa di Merlot, Bepi Tosolini	Friuli	40%	15
Grappa di Moscato, Bepi Tosolini	Friuli	40%	15
'Smoked' Bepi Tosolini	Friuli	40%	22
'Barrique Oloroso Sherry Cask' Bepi Tosolini	Friuli	40%	39
Grappa di Pinot Nero, Pojer e Sandri	Trento	48%	15
Grappa di Traminer, Pojer e Sandri	Trento	48%	15

#### **GRAPPA FLIGHTS** -

£/50mlGrappa flights Classic: (20ml each) Magia 2009 Berta, "Pinot27Nero" Pojer e Sandri, "Traminer" Pojer e Sandri27Aged: (20ml each) Magia 2009 Berta, "Smoked" Bepi Tosolini,<br/>"Oloroso Sherry Cask" Bepi Tosolini32



# LIQUEURS

#### DIGESTIVES & LIQUEURS-

	Alcohol	£/50ml
Montenegro	23%	10
Fernet Branca	39%	10
Averna	29%	10
Amaretto Disaronno Originale	30%	10
Frangelico	20%	10
Caffè Borghetti	25%	10
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto	20%	11
Casoni Limoncello	26%	10
Sambuca, Bepi Tosolini	38%	12



# SOFT DRINKS

## -NON ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS-

		Alcohol	£/50ml
Seedlip Grove 42	Citrus-blend of three types of orange and spice distillates	0%	8
Tanqueray 0.0	This gorgeous alcohol-free spirit is created by distilling the same botanicals used in Tanqueray London Dry Gin	0%	10
Lyre's Italian Spritz	This unique aperitif has been impossibly crafted to capture the essence of a vibrant orange Italian bitter spritz style with flavours that are distinct and contemporary.	0%	10

We suggest to mix the products listed with Franklin & sons mixers included in the selling price. Tonic, Light Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Soda Water.

—— NON	N ALCOHOLIC	BEE	R ——	
		Alco	ohol £/330	Jml
Lucky Saint	Unfilterd	Lager 0.	5% <b>7</b> .	.50
	SPARKLING T	EA —		
		Alco	ohol £/125	5ml
Sparkling Tea Gron	Green Tea, Lemongrass, White Tea	5	%	9
	SODAS			
			£/200	Jml
Franklin & Sons Tonic / Light Tonic / Ging	ger Beer / Ginger Ale / Lemonade /	<sup>7</sup> Soda Water	3.	.50
Coca Cola / Diet Coca (	Cola / Cola Zero		3.	.50
Ν		EDC		

#### MINERAL WATERS

£/750ml

#### SURGIVA Trentino, Italy

Still / Sparkling 5.90

Surgiva is the official water of the Italian National Sommelier Association: thanks to its extremely low fixed residue, Surgiva does not alter the taste of the wines that it accompanies during tasting sessions. Furthermore, it adds the perfect final touch to the table's taste triangle composed by food, wine, and water. Surgiva is part of the Lunelli Group, named after the family that in 1952 took over the reins of Ferrari Winery from the hands of its founder, Giulio Ferrari.

Since 1980s, the Lunelli family has integrated its Trentodoc wines with other brands that share its values: a tireless search for quality and a bond with the territory. Examples are Trentino's long-standing distillery, Segnana, the wines produced by the Tenute Lunelli in Trentino, Tuscany, and Umbria, and Bisol, a brand with a long-standing tradition in the production of Prosecco Superiore..



## HOT DRINKS

## - COFFEES -----

Americano Black	3.50
Americano White	4
Latte	5.50
Espresso	3.50
Double Espresso	5
Macchiato	4
Flat White	5.50
Cappuccino	5.50
Ice coffee	7
Irish Coffee	14
Hot Chocolate	4.50
Corretto con Sambuca	9.50
Corretto con Amaretto	8.50
Corretto con Grappa	11.00

# TEAS

FUJI-YAMA	A green tea grown on the slopes of Mount Fuji, it yields an intense and subtle aroma. Rich invitamin C, low in theine, it is a stimulating tea appropriate for meals and enjoyable any time of day.	Green Tea	5
CEYLAN	A Ceylon tea of outstanding quality plucked at the best time of year. Its long and delicate leaves yield a sustained yet delicate, mild taste.	Orange Pekoe Black Tea	5
DARJEELING HIMALAYA	"The king of Indian black teas". This summer tea is noted for its noble bouquet and a brisk, roundtaste with a remarkable sweet note of ripe fruit.	Black Tea	5
ROUGE MÉTIS	"Red Rooibos", A fruity and flowery tea recalling memories of a fragrant garden. 100% theine-free, it can be taken any time of day, with or without milk.	Roiboos Tea	5
MILKY BLUE	Seductive Blue Tea with a rich milky flavour. Delicate notes of candied chestnut and creme patissiere charm the palate, caressed by the cup's milky, supple texture. An ode to eternal pleasures.	Blue Tea	6
CHAMOMILLA	A marvellous chamomile yields a smooth liquor, exhaling pleasant long-lasting aromas enhanced by a lovely hint of white magnolia flower.	Wild tea Chamomile	5
MENTHA PIPERITA	This exceptional mint imparts a unique liquor, unveiling a delicate lacework of cool, peppery reflections while remaining remarkably mellow.	Peppermint	5
VERBENA CITRODORA	Anincredibleverbenayieldsatranscendent gold liquor with a velvety texture and a dizzying rush of candied citron.	Vervain	5



Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our team before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. As we handle all allergens in our kitchens, we unfortunately cannot guarantee to be trace free. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.